Phone : (+61) 8 8299 0811
Fax : (+61) 8 8299 0822
Email: sales@idam.com.au
Address:
34 Ragless Street St Marys SA
5042
PO Box 333 Melrose Park SA 5039
Non Pressure Pipe
Stormwater Pipe
CODE DIAMETER LENGTH Pack Qty
SW75 75mm 6m 122
SW90 90mm 6m 104
SW90 Jazz 90mm 6m 81
SW150 150mm 6m 33
SW225 225mm 6m
SW300 300mm 6m
DWV Pipe (Sewer Pipe)
CODE MEASUREMENT LENGTH
DWV40 40mm 6m
DWV50 50mm 6m
DWV65 65mm 6m
DWV80 80mm 6m
DWV100 100mm 6m
DWV100HW 100mm 6m
DWV150 150mm 6m
DWV150HW 150mm 6m
DWV225 225mm  6m
 DWV300 300mm 6m